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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keayana Haase339
Zenith

9.400 9.450 9.5009.200 37.550
2 2T 4T 3T 1 

1 

Allison Lewis330
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.600 9.2509.450 37.300
7T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Milena Torres337
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.400 9.6009.200 37.200
7T 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Emelyn McClusky342
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.300 9.5509.400 37.100
10 6T 2 2 4 

4 

Zoë Aday338
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.300 9.1009.300 36.900
4 6T 3 7 5 

5 

Ava Scott340
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.250 9.5009.100 36.550
11 8 7T 3T 6 

6 

Mia Bolesnikov332
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.000 9.0509.200 36.400
5T 9 4T 8 7 

7 

Meghan Bowers331
Zenith

9.150 9.450 8.7009.000 36.300
5T 2T 9 9 8 

8 

Maci Caudle343
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.450 9.2008.100 36.200
1 2T 14 6 9 

9 

Aisla Fraley336
Metroplex

9.300 8.550 8.6509.100 35.600
3 14 7T 10 10 

10 

Thea Higgins341
GymWorld

8.500 8.900 8.5508.800 34.750
12 10T 11T 11 11 

11 

Elinam Ayivie709
Metroplex

9.000 8.900 7.4008.900 34.200
7T 10T 10 12T 12 

12 

Parker Hopkins333
Precision

8.400 8.750 7.4008.800 33.350
14 12 11T 12T 13 

13 

Karley DeWolf335
Zenith

8.450 8.650 7.0008.200 32.300
13 13 13 14 14 

14 
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